客 户 名 称:
Customer
/
产 品 名 称:
Part Name
产 品 规 格:
Specification
版 本 号：

100
50
600
600
600
400
200
200
150
100
100
Rated current
(mA)max
PART NUMBER
HCBZ1005-100T 0~15
HCBZ1005-300T 30±25%
DC Resistance
0.15
0.15
HCBZ1005-750T 75±25%
HCBZ1005-121T 120±25%
HCBZ1005-221T 220±25%
0.3
0.4
0.7
HCBZ1005-301T 300±25%
HCBZ1005-471T 420±25%
HCBZ1005-601T 600±25%
0.8
1
1.1
HCBZ1005-102T 1000±25%
HCBZ1005-152T 1500±25%
HCBZ1005-182T 1800±25%
1.2
1.4
1.8
PART NUMBER
DC Resistance Rated current
(mA)max
300
HCBZ0603-220T 22±25% 0.5 200
HCBZ0603-330T 33±25% 0.55 150
HCBZ0603-100T 5~15 0.4
200
HCBZ0603-560T 56±25% 1 100
HCBZ0603-750T 75±25% 1 200
HCBZ0603-470T 47±25% 0.7
215
HCBZ0603-601T 600±25% 1.7 200
100
HCBZ0603-121T 120±25% 1.5 100
HCBZ0603-241T 240±25% 0.8 200
HCBZ0603-800T 80±25% 1.3
HCBZ0603-471T 470±25% 1.5
Unit: mm
Series A B C D
0.3±0.05 0.15±0.05
0.5±0.15 0.25±0.1
0.8±0.2
1.2±0.2
0.3±0.2
0.5±0.3
HCBZ1005 1.0±0.15 0.5±0.15
HCBZ1608 1.6±0.2 0.8±0.2
HCBZ2012 2.0±0.2 0.85±0.2
HCBZ0603 0.6±0.05 0.3±0.05
深圳市宏创捷电子有限公司
SHENZHEN HONGCHUANGJIE ELECTRONICS CO.,Ltd.
片式叠层磁珠—HCBZ系列

100MHz
100MHz
100MHz
100MHz
100MHz
100MHz
100MHz
100MHz
100MHz
100MHz
HCBZ1608-272T
0.6 200
0.7 200
0.8 200
600
HCBZ2012-601T 600±25% 0.45 600
200
2700±25% 1.4 200
200
HCBZ2012-121T 120±25%
0.07
HCBZ2012-221T 220±25%
HCBZ2012-301T 300±25%
500
1000
0.2 800
0.25 600
0.3 600
0.3 600
DC Resistance Rated current
(mA)max
200
1 200
1 200
1.2 200
500
0.7 500
0.8 400
1.1
1.2 150
600
HCBZ1608-750T 75±25% 0.7 300
HCBZ1608-121T 120±25% 0.45 600
Rated current
(mA)max
0.2 500
0.25 500
0.35 500
0.55 300
PART NUMBER
DC Resistance
（Ω)max
HCBZ1608-050T 0~10
HCBZ1608-100T 5~15
HCBZ1608-220T 22±25%
HCBZ1608-470T 47±25%
HCBZ1608-331T 330±25%
HCBZ1608-471T 470±25%
HCBZ1608-600T 60±25% 0.3
HCBZ1608-221T 220±25% 0.55
HCBZ1608-601T 600±25%
HCBZ1608-102T 1000±25%
HCBZ1608-152T 1500±25% 0.8
HCBZ1608-202T 2000±25%
HCBZ1608-222T 2200±25%
HCBZ1608-252T 2500±25%
PART NUMBER
HCBZ2012-050T 0~15
HCBZ2012-600T 60±25%
HCBZ2012-152T 1500±25%
HCBZ2012-421T 420±25% 0.4
0.45
HCBZ2012-222T 2200±25%
HCBZ2012-252T 2500±25%
HCBZ2012-102T 1000±25% 0.5
HCBZ2012-272T 2700±25%
深圳市宏创捷电子有限公司
SHENZHEN HONGCHUANGJIE ELECTRONICS CO.,Ltd.
片式叠层磁珠—HCBZ系列
Chip Beads For High Speed